Quick Fact Sheet
Engineered for broadest measurement capability
Agilent Infi niium 9000 Series Oscilloscopes
Three instruments in one.
• Oscilloscope:  Fast sample and update rates
let you see a precise representation of your
signal. Scope is packed with features and
analysis capabilities.

Applications
Options and accessories
Model Key characteristics
N2783A 500-MHz passive probes (standard)
1130A 1.5 GHz Infi niiMax probe (optional)
Recommended probes
Model Bandwidth
Sample*
rate
Memory *
depth
Scope
channels
DSO9064A 600 MHz 5 GSa/s 10 Mpts 4
MSO9064A 600 MHz 5 GSa/s 10 Mpts 4 + 16 digital
DSO9104A 1 GHz 10 GSa/s 10 Mpts 4
MSO9104A 1 GHz 10 GSa/s 10 Mpts 4 + 16 digital
DSO9254A 2.5 GHz 10 GSa/s 10 Mpts 4
MSO9254A 2.5 GHz 10 GSa/s 10 Mpts 4 + 16 digital
DSO9404A 4 GHz 10 GSa/s 10 Mpts 4
MSO9404A 4 GHz 10 GSa/s 10 Mpts 4 + 16 digital
Oscilloscope models
Model Description
Option-020 Upgrade to 20 Mpts of memory
Option-050 Upgrade to 50 Mpts of memory
Option-100 Upgrade to 100 Mpts of memory
Option-200 Upgrade to 200 Mpts of memory
Option-500 Upgrade to 500 Mpts of memory
N2901A DSO9104A to MSO9104A upgrade kit
N2901B DSO9254A to MSO9254A upgrade kit
N2901C DSO9404A to MSO9404A upgrade kit
N2901D DSO9064A to MSO9064A upgrade kit
Option-820 External DVD-RW with USB connection
N2902A
(or Option-1CM)
9000 Series oscilloscope rackmount kit
N2903A Additional removable hard disk drive
Model Description
N5462B RS-232/UART triggering and decode
E2681A EZJIT jitter analysis software
N5384A High-speed SDA and clock recovery
N5400A EZJIT Plus jitter analysis software
N5464B USB triggering and decode
N5463B PCI Express 1.1 triggering and decode
N5391B I²C/SPI triggering and decode
N8803B CAN/FlexRay triggering and decode
N5415A Infi niiScan
N5430A User-defi ned function
N5452A Application remote programming interface
N5461A Infi niiSim signal equalization
N5465A- 001 Infi niiSim basic signal de-embedding
N5465A- 002 Infi niiSim advanced signal de-embedding
U1882A Power measurement application software
N5397A Xilinx FPGA dynamic probe
N5433A Altera FPGA dynamic probe
N5392A Ethernet compliance application
N5416A USB 2.0 compliance application
U7233A DDR1 validation application
N5413A DDR2 validation application
U7231A DDR3 validation application
N5467A User-defi nable application
N8802A MIPI D-PHY Trigger and decode
U7238A MIPI D-PHY compliance
N8801A SATA Trigger and complianceFor a complete listing of available Agilent probes, see the Agilent Probes and Accessories Selection Guide,
publication number 5989-6162EN.